
Em R$

Janeiro 1.379.727,66R$             151.771,13R$                 151.771,13R$                9.740,51R$                    151.771,13R$                    -R$                        20/02/2019 24/01/2019, 04/02/2019, 13/02/2019
Fevereiro 1.499.203,42R$             164.912,63R$                 164.912,63R$                9.084,71R$                    164.912,63R$                    -R$                        20/03/2019 22/02/2019, 07/03/2019, /08/03/2019, 

Março 1.539.512,79R$             169.347,02R$                 169.347,02R$                8.953,31R$                    169.347,02R$                    -R$                        20/04/2019 22/03/2019, 01/04/2019, 05/04/2019

Abril 1.504.429,10R$             165.487,64R$                 165.487,64R$                8.789,31R$                    165.487,64R$                    -R$                        20/05/2019 24/04/2019, 02/05/2019, 23/05/2019

Maio 1.452.532,42R$             159.779,72R$                 159.778,57R$                8.658,11R$                    159.778,57R$                    -R$                        20/06/2019 24/05/2019, 05/06/2019, 17/06/2019

Junho 1.448.073,15R$             159.289,21R$                 159.387,47R$                8.559,71R$                    159.387,47R$                    -R$                        20/07/2019 21/06/2019, 01/07/2019, 18/07/2019

Julho 1.434.983,50R$             157.482,15R$                 157.848,19R$                8.495,20R$                    157.848,19R$                    -R$                        20/08/2019 24/07/2019, 05/08/2019, 07/08/2019, 19/08/2019

Agosto 1.431.889,16R$             157.508,96R$                 157.507,81R$                8.364,00R$                    157.507,81R$                    -R$                        20/09/2019 23/08/2019, 03/09/2019, 10/09/2019

Setembro 1.434.782,96R$             157.827,38R$                 157.826,22R$                8.364,00R$                    157.826,22R$                    -R$                        20/10/2019 24/09/2019, 04/10/2019, 21/10/2019, 24/10/2019

Outubro 1.430.791,75R$             157.388,25R$                 157.387,09R$                8.429,60R$                    157.387,09R$                    -R$                        20/11/2019 24/10/2019, 04/10/2019, 20/11/2019

Novembro 1.430.253,12R$             157.328,98R$                 157.328,98R$                8.396,80R$                    157.328,98R$                    -R$                        20/12/2019 22/11/2019, 03/12/2019, 20/12/2019, 27/12/2019

Dezembro 1.417.899,02R$             155.970,02R$                 153.175,50R$                8.462,40R$                    153.175,50R$                    -R$                        20/01/2020 30/12/2019, 23/01/2020

13º Salário 1.397.942,89R$             153.773,84R$                 138.136,02R$                -R$                            138.136,02R$                    -R$                        20/12/2019 20//12/2019, 27/12/2019, 30/12/2019

TOTAL 18.802.020,94R$           2.067.866,93R$              2.049.894,27R$            -R$                            2.049.894,27R$                -R$                        

Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 1.378.729,66R$             281.536,58R$                 281.536,60R$                -R$                            251.492,13R$                    -R$                        20/02/2019 22/02, 22/04, 06/06/2019 22/02 E 21/03/2019  04/02/2019'

Fevereiro 1.498.205,42R$             305.933,54R$                 305.933,54R$                -R$                            305.933,54R$                    -R$                        20/03/2019 21/03, 24/04, 17/06/2019 21/03 E 22/04/2019  07/03/2019'

Março 1.538.514,79R$             314.164,73R$                 314.164,48R$                -R$                            283.651,30R$                    -R$                        20/04/2019 17/06, 19/07, 14/11/2019 22/04/2019'  01/04/2019'

Abril 1.503.431,10R$             307.000,65R$                 307.000,64R$                -R$                            247.165,80R$                    -R$                        20/05/2019 19/07, 30/12/2019   02/05/2019'

Maio 1.451.534,42R$             296.403,33R$                 296.403,33R$                -R$                            263.561,63R$                    -R$                        20/06/2019 05/08, 22/08, 30/12/2019 30/12/2019'  05/06/2019'

Junho 1.447.075,15R$             295.492,75R$                 295.677,40R$                -R$                            241.435,52R$                    -R$                        20/07/2019 22/08, 24/09/2019 30/12/2019'  01/07/2019'

Julho 1.433.985,50R$             292.824,79R$                 292.824,80R$                -R$                            213.388,81R$                    -R$                        20/08/2019 24/09, 22/11/2019   05/08/2019'

Agosto 1.430.891,16R$             292.192,94R$                 292.192,92R$                -R$                            212.437,43R$                    -R$                        20/09/2019 24/10, 22/11/2019   03/09/2019'

Setembro 1.433.784,96R$             292.784,01R$                 292.784,01R$                -R$                            213.054,41R$                    -R$                        20/10/2019 24/10, 22/11/2019   04/10/2019'

Outubro 1.429.793,75R$             291.963,89R$                 291.963,90R$                -R$                            212.570,55R$                    -R$                        20/11/2019 30/12/2019'   04/11/2019'

Novembro 1.429.255,12R$             291.853,90R$                 233.052,80R$                -R$                            233.052,80R$                    -R$                        20/12/2019 24/01, 20/02, 24/03/2020   03/12/2019'

Dezembro 1.416.901,02R$             289.331,12R$                 78.755,80R$                  -R$                            78.755,80R$                     -R$                        20/01/2020 24/01/2020'   30/12/2019'

13º Salário 1.397.942,89R$             285.459,93R$                 223.267,69R$                -R$                            223.267,69R$                    -R$                        20/12/2019 24/01, 24/03/2020 08/01/2020'  30/12/2019'

TOTAL 18.790.044,94R$           3.836.942,16R$              3.505.557,91R$            -R$                            2.979.767,41R$                -R$                        

Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 1.378.729,66R$             413.225,67R$                 207.006,50R$                -R$                            40.960,49R$                     -R$                        20/02/2019 04/02/2019, 30/12/2019

Fevereiro 1.498.205,42R$             449.045,71R$                 224.938,78R$                -R$                            41.645,95R$                     -R$                        20/03/2019 07/03/2019, 30/12/2019

Março 1.538.514,79R$             461.149,73R$                 230.970,55R$                -R$                            809,42R$                          -R$                        20/04/2019 01/04/2019

Abril 1.503.431,10R$             450.624,61R$                 225.717,01R$                -R$                            809,42R$                          -R$                        20/05/2019 02/05/2019

Maio 1.451.534,42R$             434.921,71R$                 217.999,48R$                -R$                            1.077,24R$                       -R$                        20/06/2019 05/06/2019

Junho 1.447.075,15R$             433.717,82R$                 217.399,19R$                -R$                            809,42R$                          -R$                        20/07/2019 01/07/2019

Julho 1.433.985,50R$             429.807,94R$                 215.317,19R$                -R$                            826,44R$                          -R$                        20/08/2019 05/08/2019

Agosto 1.430.891,16R$             428.879,65R$                 232.953,05R$                -R$                            826,44R$                          -R$                        20/09/2019 03/09/2019

Setembro 1.433.784,96R$             429.748,03R$                 215.287,24R$                -R$                            826,44R$                          -R$                        20/10/2019 04/10/2019

Outubro 1.429.793,75R$             428.533,42R$                 214.671,41R$                -R$                            809,42R$                          -R$                        20/11/2019 04/11/2019

Novembro 1.429.255,12R$             428.371,83R$                 99.213,42R$                  -R$                            809,42R$                          -R$                        20/12/2019 03/12/2019

Dezembro 1.416.901,02R$             424.382,30R$                 98.178,97R$                  -R$                            526,13R$                          -R$                        20/01/2020 30/12/2019

13º Salário 1.397.942,89R$             418.694,87R$                 96.899,73R$                  -R$                            526,13R$                          -R$                        20/12/2019 30/12/2019

TOTAL 18.790.044,94R$           5.631.103,29R$              2.496.552,52R$            -R$                            91.262,36R$                     -R$                        
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RESOLUÇÃO TC Nº 066/2019
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